BORDI SENSIBILI
Il bordo sensibile è un componente di
sicurezza utilizzato per eliminare il rischio
di schiacciamento o di cesoiamento dovuto
a porte scorrevoli, paratie mobili, ripari
mobili automatizzati, cancelli elettrici etc.
TIPI DI BORDI
- Soluzione standard: lunghezza a

Im Fall von eigenen Lösungen zur Reihenschaltung mehrerer reaktiver  Ränder ist folgendes Zubehör
notwendig :
Bestellbeispiel bei Verbindung von ZWEI Sensoren:
 -Typ B1NC:
3 Stck. Stecker mit Nadelabschluß und Kabel Typ  KCC
1 Stck. Stecker mit Nadelabschluß und Widerstand Typ KCR
2 Stck.  Abschlußstopfen-Kit  TC1 cod. GSB1NCTC1
-Typ B2C:
3 Stck. Stecker mit Nadelabschluß und Kabel Typ KC2C
1 Stck.  Stecker mit Nadelabschluß und Widerstand Typ KC2R
Typ B0C:
3 Stck. Stecker mit Nadelabschluß und Kabel Typ B0CKCC
1 Stck.  Stecker mit Nadelabschluß und Widerstand Typ B0CKCR
Alle in dieser Dokumentation angegebenen Ränder sind in gebogener Version, mit folgenden Biegeradien
lieferbar
Verbindung vom Kunden
beizustellen
Rolf Muri AG • Einsiedlerstrasse 533 • CH-8810 Horgen
  Telefon 044 727 99 00 •
    office@rolfmuri.ch • www.rolfmuri.ch PROBLEMLÖSUNGEN MIT SYSTEM
 20
CONTROL UNIT/DEVICE TO CONTROL MATS
EDGES AND SHOCK ABSORBERS
The control unit is a device to control the function
of a sensor (mat, edge or shock absorber) by
blade contacts.
The blade contact is a NO contact that closes,
causing the opening of the outlet contact of the
control unit.
The control unit controls the operation of the
sensor and the connection circuit, and allows to
transform the NO signal of the blade contact into a
NC safety signal.
A control device can control several sensors, but
cannot perform the auto-diagnose indicating
which sensor is faulty. If more sensors are used,
use a control unit every 3-4 sensors.
MODELS AVAILABLE:
GP02/E
GP02R.T – GP02R.T1
GP02R and GP02R-C Only for edges with electrical resistance 8,2kΩ
CONTROL UNIT
Description
Emergency stop circuit, used to manage and